HARRY HUGHES, Governor

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriatioNececescecss
Total Federal Fund Appropriation.........

Total AppropriatiONececcecsccvecscccecnnnse

REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCIL

27.01.03.01 Regional Planning

General Fund Appropriation.... 192,332
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by

approved budget amendment... 522,503
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by

approved budget amendment... 1,720,151

27.01.03.02 Reimbursable Projects
Funds are appropriated in
various agencies' budgets to
pay for specific Regional
Planning Council projects.
Authorization is hereby
granted to use receipts from
these projects as Special
Funds for operating expenses
under this program.

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriationN...ccce..
Total Special Fund AppropriatioNececcsces
Total Federal Fund Appropriationececcecscecece

Total AppropriatioN.eeeeccecececesccensae

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

361

1,579,694
491,994

2,071,688

2,434,986

192,332
522,503
1,720,151

2,434,986



