SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	1,579,694 491,994
Total Appropriation	2,071,688
REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCIL 27.01.03.01 Regional Planning General Fund Appropriation 192,332 Special Fund Appropriation,	2
provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 522,503 Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	
approved budget amendment 1,720,151 27.01.03.02 Reimbursable Projects Funds are appropriated in various agencies' budgets to pay for specific Regional Planning Council projects. Authorization is hereby granted to use receipts from these projects as Special Funds for operating expenses under this program.	2,434,986
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	192,332 522,503 1,720,151
Total Appropriation	2,434,986